STREET NAME

Holly Street

Hope St.

Industrial Park Sub
Irving Street
James Street
James Street

John Vertente Blvd
Jonathan Street
Junior Street

Katherine Street

Keene Street
Kempton Street
Kempton Street

Kempton Street

Kempton Street

Kennedy Memorial Hgwy

Kennedy Memorial Hgwy
Kennedy Memorial Hgwy
Kennedy Memorial Hgwy
Kennedy Memorial Hgwy
Kennedy Memorial Hgwy

Kennedy Memorial Hgwy
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INTERSECTING STREET CABLE PLAN
At Belleville Avenue 119
At Belleville Ave.
170
Hawthorn to Maple 76
86A
South of Arnold Street 86
at Samuel Barnet Bivd 196
North of Anold Street 88A
South of Union Street 184
Orchard Street to 105
County Street
At Park St. 1983
At Rockdale Avenue 90
Cedar St-Easterly 30
Chestnut Street to 29
County Street
County Street to 28
Purchase Street
Griffin Street to 145
MacArthur Bivd.
Cove Rd to Cove St 55
Cove St (North) 56
Division St 57
Division St (North) 58
Rivet St (North) 59
Potomska St (North) 61

CONDUIT PLAN #

389

150

486, 487

152, 174, 573
561

561A, 50
462H

53, 557

567

160-161-283
86-87

T5A
254
167-510

163-164

162-163

483

257,357
25TA
2578
257C,77
500-501

476,482



