PAGE -11- OF 24

STREET NAME	INTERSECTING STREET	CABLE PLAN	CONDUIT PLAN#
Holly Street	At Belleville Avenue	119	389
Hope St.	At Belleville Ave.		150
Industrial Park Sub		170	486, 487
Irving Street	Hawthorn to Maple	76	152, 174, 573
James Street		86A	561
James Street	South of Arnold Street	86	561A, 50
John Vertente Blvd	at Samuel Barnet Blvd	196	462H
Jonathan Street	North of Anold Street	88A	53, 557
Junior Street	South of Union Street	184	567
Katherine Street	Orchard Street to County Street	105	160-161-283 86-87
Keene Street	At Park St.	193	75A
Kempton Street	At Rockdale Avenue	90	254
Kempton Street	Cedar St-Easterly	30	167-510
Kempton Street	Chestnut Street to County Street	29	163-164
Kempton Street	County Street to Purchase Street	28	162-163
Kennedy Memorial Hgwy	Griffin Street to MacArthur Blvd.	145	483
Kennedy Memorial Hgwy	Cove Rd to Cove St	55	257,357
Kennedy Memorial Hgwy	Cove St (North)	56	257A
Kennedy Memorial Hgwy	Division St	57	257B
Kennedy Memorial Hgwy	Division St (North)	58	257C,77
Kennedy Memorial Hgwy	Rivet St (North)	59	500-501
Kennedy Memorial Hgwy	Potomska St (North)	61	476,482